BISJ CALENDAR 2023-24

July 2023 January 2024 BISJ CALENDAR 2023-24
Su |Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa
H 5|6 ELT return Tuesday 8th August 2023
718]9[10(11]12]13 New Staff arrives Tuesday 8th August
141151617 (18] 19| 20 Orientation 9th to 12th August
21122(23|124|25| 26| 27
2812930 31 Term 1
Returning staff commence Sunday 13th August
Students commence Sunday 20th August
AuQUSt 2023 February 2024 Saudi National Day (additional) Thursday 21st September
Su Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Saudi National Day Sunday 24th September
1123 Mid-term break 15th to 19th October
415|6[7]8]9(10 Term 1 ends Thursday 14th December
1112113141516 (17
20 21]22[23[24[25] 26 m 23] 24 Term 2
271281293031 25|26(27]28]29 Term 2 begins Sunday 7th January 2024
Mid-term break 18th to 22nd February
September 2023 March 2024 Term 2 ends Wednesday 27th March
Su |Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Su |Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa
1 2 1 2 Term 3
3|4|5|6[7]8]9 3/4|5|6]7]8]9 Term 3 begins Sunday 21st April
101111211314 ] 15 1213|1415 16 Term 3 ends Thursday 13th June
17118119 20-22 19120(21| 22|23
st 26272829 26 27H29 30
October 2023 April 2024
Su (Mo | Tu (We| Th | Fr | Sa Mo | Tu [We| Th Sa Holidays
112(3[(4|5]|6]|7 6 Orientation
81 9(10]11]112(13 |14 13 Staff only
_ 20| 21 20 School days
221232412526 27| 28 27 KSA declared days i
29130 | 31
November 2023 May 2024
Su|[Mo| Tu [We| Th | Fr | Sa Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Staff Days 178
1123 4 112]13]4 Student Days 173
516|789 ([10]11 51678 9([10]11
1211311411516 |17 | 18 1211314151617 | 18 Staff # days Students # days
19120]121]122|23|24]|25 19120(21]|22(23]|24]| 25 T1=284 T1=79
2627 (28] 29|30 26| 27(28]|29(30] 31 T2 =54 T2 =54
T3 =40 T3 =40
December 2023 June 2024
Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa Su|Mo| Tu |We| Th | Fr | Sa
1| 2 1
314567 [8]09 2134|5678
10(11]12]113[14]| 15| 16 9110(11]12]|13[14] 15
22|23 21| 22
29| 30 28| 29




